Afl (R15) &R

T 3FE ‘S 2021019957-00
— SFEETHA T HEPIRRTE
TH L T X 2 F T AT 7
T# 470 3% 68188 Mb AT 3FI2ANBA FT
2Rk REAY (58)

Afl (RiR) BB

o 34 6A18H AT 98055

At (BRI &mFf

REREAE/NEEE

BASHAABEAT ARIEER WX

EALE
S H g (Fitk) ¥1.550, 000
ki (BisA) ¥1. 705, 000 5 & sH B BAE 258 ¥155, 000
HAMmE (Fik) ¥1, 550, 000
IEFIRME (Fiik)
HITERKA EXEFMEMKEREBELIRE FE /\K &2
IERBKA
T LR RRXEFTEMKEIREE
MEZH S16 7N 2E1EE1E (EHIZEDHER)
LEERE NI
ZALRER - 570 34 6188
¥ F % %100 ¥ 2[E % 3@ -4 HE
1| a0 wmsT ¥4, 550, 000 AL (<L)
2 | (%) HoxJ)La EHR
3| () KFSBIA ¥1, 550, 000
4 mLeETE B8 FHR
5
6
7
8
9
10

IP54P180




